Cafeé Rio

MONDAY September 1, 2025

BREAKFAST
BISTRO

MARKET GRILL

T:,:Ll,gs Cafe Closed Observing Labor Day

KITCHEN TABLE

GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

VEGETARIAN
OPTION

TUESDAY September 2, 2025

sreakrast  Chorizo con Papas (Chorizo, Potatoes and Fresh Vegetables Scrambled), Sour Cream
BISTRO  and Fresh Salsa

Grilled Chicken Sandwich, Tricolor Peppers, Provolone Cheese, Pepperoncini Pappers,

French Fries

seafoop  Atlantic Salmon Poke Bowl Over Garden Salad or Steamed Jasmine Rice, Assoriment of

SPECIAL  Toppings

Burritos or Tacos Al Pastor (pork) Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans, Assortments of

MARKET GRILL

KITCHEN TABLE

Toppings
M‘?\t?,?ﬁ,;s Spaghetti Alla Puttanesca with ltalian Sausages, Grilled Foccacia

vecerarian  Flautas de Papa (Fried Corn Tortilla Filled with Mashed Potato and Queso Fresco)
OFTION  Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans, Assortment of Toppings
WEDNESDAY September 3, 2025
‘“:,2}‘;35‘ Home Made Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich with Crispy Bacon and Cheddar Cheese
Pork In Chile Verde Quesadillas, Mexican Rice, Shredded Lettuce, Sour Cream Salsa

MARKET GRILL
and Guacamole

PLATILLOS :
waTinos  Station Closed

— Summer Salmon Bowl Over Steamed Jasmine Rice or Garden Salad and Assortment of

Toppings
Ag&gﬁh Mushroom Chicken Stir Fry, Ratto Farm Vegetables Over Jasmine Rice

veceTariaN  Summer Tofu Steak Bowl Over Steamed Jasmine Rice or Garden Salad and Assortment
OFTION  of Toppings
THURSDAY September 4, 2025

Rt spinach and Mushroom Pork Sausage Fritatta Cup (2) Fresh Fruit Cup

MARKET GRILL BBQ at The Patio Station Closed

PIATLLOS  Station Closed
wicuen 1ase BB af The Patio Grilled Tri Tip or Range Free Chicken Breast, Honey Chipotle BBQ
Sauce, Macaroni and Cheese, Corn on the Cob, Creamy Coleslaw and Limonade

Ar?\lf?rfﬁjlne Pad Kee Mao (Thai Drunken Noodles) with Range Free Chicken and Vegetables

vsgs;g:\u Pad Kee Mao (Thai Drunken Noodles) with Organic Tofu and Vegetables

FRIDAY September 5, 2025
sreakrast  Made to Order Omelet, Cage Free Fried Eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon or Sausage,
BISTRO  Fresh Seasonal Vegetables and Cheddar Cheese
e :t.ﬂlty Cheese Steak Sandwich, Tricolor Peppers and Onions, Provolone Cheese, Curly
ries

PLATILLOS .
iannos  Station Closed

KiTcHEN TABLE Fried Cat Fish, Remoulade Sauce, Wild Rice Pilaf, Oven Roasted Brussels Sprouts

GLOBAL .
apventure  Station Closed

VEGETARIAN Spinach, Mushroom and Ricotta Chhese Roll Ups, Spicy Marinara, Garden Salad and
OFTION  Garlic Bread

$7.25

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

$8.50

$7.25

$8.95

$ 12,95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.50

$9.95

$9.95

$8.50

$7.25

$9.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.50

Cafe Service Hours

Lobby D
24hrs/7 days
Breakfast Hours
7:30 am - 10:30 am
Lunch Hours
11:30 am - 1:30 pm
Coffee Kiosk
7:30 am - 1:30 pm

Soup of the Day

Monday
Closed

Tuesday
Broccoli Cheddar (v)
Wednesday
Chicken Nocdle
Thursday
Curry Rice and Lentfil (v}
Friday

Clarm Chowder

DID YOU KNOW?

Epicurean Offers

Grass Fed Beef
Antibiofic Free Poultry
Cage Free Eggs
Wild Seafood
Dolphin Free Tuna
Dressings from Scratch

In-House Roasted Meais

Because we care about the

environment and YOU!




