ANALO DEVICE	Café Rio		EPICUREAN GROUP fresh. honest. local.
MONDAY	September 1, 2025		Cafe Service Hours
BREAKFAST BISTRO		\$7.25	Lobby D
MARKET GRILL		\$8.95	24hrs/7 days Breakfast Hours
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Cafe Closed Observing Labor Day		7:30 am - 10:30 am <b>Lunch Hours</b>
KITCHEN TABLE		\$8.95	11:30 am - 1:30 pm <b>Coffee Kiosk</b>
GLOBAL ADVENTURE		\$9.95	7:30 am - 1:30 pm
VEGETARIAN OPTION		\$8.50	
TUESDAY	September 2, 2025		Soup of the Day
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Chorizo con Papas (Chorizo, Potatoes and Fresh Vegetables Scrambled), Sour Cream and Fresh Salsa	\$7.25	Monday
MARKET GRILL	Grilled Chicken Sandwich, Tricolor Peppers, Provolone Cheese, Pepperoncini Pappers, French Fries	\$8.95	Closed  Tuesday
SEAFOOD SPECIAL	Atlantic Salmon Poke Bowl Over Garden Salad or Steamed Jasmine Rice, Assortment of Toppings	\$ 12.95	Broccoli Cheddar (v)  Wednesday
KITCHEN TABLE	Burritos or Tacos Al Pastor (pork) Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans, Assortments of Toppings	\$8.95	Chicken Noodle <u>Thursday</u>
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Spaghetti Alla Puttanesca with Italian Sausages, Grilled Foccacia	\$8.95	Curry Rice and Lentil (v)  Friday
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Flautas de Papa (Fried Corn Tortilla Filled with Mashed Potato and Queso Fresco) Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans, Assortment of Toppings	\$8.50	Clam Chowder
WEDNESDAY	September 3, 2025		The same of
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Home Made Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich with Crispy Bacon and Cheddar Cheese	\$7.25	
MARKET GRILL	Pork In Chile Verde Quesadillas, Mexican Rice, Shredded Lettuce, Sour Cream Salsa and Guacamole	\$8.95	1
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed		
KITCHEN TABLE	Summer Salmon Bowl Over Steamed Jasmine Rice or Garden Salad and Assortment of Toppings	Market Price	
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Mushroom Chicken Stir Fry, Ratto Farm Vegetables Over Jasmine Rice	8.95	
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Summer Tofu Steak Bowl Over Steamed Jasmine Rice or Garden Salad and Assortment of Toppings	\$8.50	
THURSDAY	September 4, 2025	<b>16</b>	
BREAKFAST GRILL	Spinach and Mushroom Pork Sausage Fritatta Cup (2) Fresh Fruit Cup	\$8.25	
MARKET GRILL	BBQ at The Patio Station Closed	\$8.95	
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed	\$ -	
KITCHEN TABLE	BBQ at The Patio Grilled Tri Tip or Range Free Chicken Breast, Honey Chipotle BBQ Sauce, Macaroni and Cheese, Corn on the Cob, Creamy Coleslaw and Limonade	\$9.95	
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Pad Kee Mao (Thai Drunken Noodles) with Range Free Chicken and Vegetables	\$9.95	
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Pad Kee Mao (Thai Drunken Noodles) with Organic Tofu and Vegetables	\$8.50	(1)
FRIDAY	September 5, 2025		DID YOU KNOW?
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Made to Order Omelet, Cage Free Fried Eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon or Sausage, Fresh Seasonal Vegetables and Cheddar Cheese	\$7.25	Epicurean Offers Grass Fed Beef
MARKET GRILL	Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich, Tricolor Peppers and Onions, Provolone Cheese, Curly Fries	\$9.95	Antibiotic Free Poultry Cage Free Eggs
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed		Wild Seafood Dolphin Free Tuna
KITCHEN TABLE	Fried Cat Fish, Remoulade Sauce, Wild Rice Pilaf, Oven Roasted Brussels Sprouts	\$8.95	Dressings from Scratch In-House Roasted Meats
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Station Closed	\$8.95	Because we care about the
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Spinach, Mushroom and Ricotta Chhese Roll Ups, Spicy Marinara, Garden Salad and Garlic Bread	\$8.50	environment and YOU!